ProNet Series
All Digital AC Servo Systems
Drive your success
Company Profile
As China No.1 Servo brand, Estun Automation is devoted to R&D, manufacturing and
sales of high-end products in the realm of motion control. Estun Automation has a
completely self-owned IPR technology of AC servo systems which are widely applied
in CNC machines, textile machines, packaging machines, printing machines, wood

protocol.
Servo motor Servo drive
Series Power Model 200V 400V
200W EMJ-02A□A PRONET-02A□A
400W EMJ-04A□A PRONET-04A□A
750W EMJ-08A□A PRONET-08A□A  Sm
al
l
ca
pa
ci
ty
EMJ
3000min-1
1000 EMJ-10A□A PRONET-10A□A
1.0k EMG-10A□A PRONET-10A□A
1.5k EMG-15A□A PRONET-15A□A
2.0k EMG-20A□A PRONET-20A□A
3.0k EMG-30A□A PRONET-30A□A
EMG
2000min-1
5.0k EMG-50A□A PRONET-50A□A
1.0k EML-10A□A PRONET-10A□A
2.0k EML-20A□A PRONET-20A□A
3.0k EML-30A□A PRONET-30A□A
M
ed
iu
m
 c
ap
ac
ity
EML
1000min-1
4.0k EML-40A□A PRONET-50A□A
7.5k EMB-75D□A  PRONET-75D□A
11kW EMB-1AD□A  PRONET-1AD□A
M
ed